119Hammond Manufacturing Co. Inc.
256 Sonwil Dr.
Cheektowaga, NY  14225          USA
Phone: 716-651-0086 Fax: 716-651-0726
Hammond Manufacturing Co. Ltd.
394 Edinburgh Rd. North
Guelph, Ontario  N1H 1E5    CANADA
Phone: 519-822-2960 Fax: 519-822-0715
©
Hardware
Part #: 1421A25B
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421A100B
(package of 100)
• 10-32 x 0.625"
• Slotted & phillips combina
  tion oval head screws
• Nickel plated
Part #: 1421F25
(package of 25)
• 10-32 x 1.25"
• Phillips oval head screws
• Nickel plated
Part #: 1421E25W
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421E100W
(package of 100)
• Metal cup washers
• 0.60" outside diameter
• Use with 10-32 countersunk
  screws
• Nickel plated
Part #: 1421A25W
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421A100W
(package of 100)
• Black plastic cup washers
• 0.58" outside diameter
• Use with 10-32 countersunk
  screws
Part #: 1421B
(package of 4 screws & 4
nylon washers)
• 10-32 x 0.5" thumb screws
• With captivated nylon
  washers
• Nickel plated
• Works with panels up to
  0.09" thick
• Head is 0.62" dia. x 0.37"
  high
Part #: 1421D
(package of 25)
• 10-32 x 0.5"
• Slotted & phillips
  combination pan
  head screws
• Use where economy
  is important OR for
  close panel spacing.
• Zinc plated
Part #: 1421
(package of 4 screws & 4
metal cup washers)
• 10-32 x 0.625"
• Slotted oval head screws
• Steel cup washers (0.60"
  outside diameter)
• Nickel plated
Part #: 1421A
(package of 4 screws & 4
plastic cup washers)
• 10-32 x 0.625"
• Slotted & phillips combina
  tion oval head screws
• Nickel plated screws
• Black plastic cup washers
  (0.58" outside diameter)
Hammond Manufacturing Co. Inc.
256 Sonwil Dr.
Cheektowaga, NY  14225          USA
Phone: 716-651-0086 Fax: 716-651-0726
Hammond Manufacturing Co. Ltd.
394 Edinburgh Rd. North
Guelph, Ontario  N1H 1E5    CANADA
Phone: 519-822-2960 Fax: 519-822-0715
120
©
Hardware
Part #: 1421NP25
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421NP100
(package of 100)
• 10-32 clip nuts
• USE ON ROUND HOLE
  PUNCHED RAILS ONLY
• Has the holding strength of
  a 10-32 nut
• Zinc plated
Part #: 1421CNA25
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421CNA100
(package of 100)
• 10-32 cage nuts
• USE ON SQUARE HOLE
  PUNCHED RAILS ONLY
• Has the holding strength of
  a 10-32 nut
• Zinc plated
Part #: 1463S
(package of 3 bolts, spring
nuts & washers)
• 3/8 x 16 spring loaded nuts
  (for Rack "C" channels)
• 0.75" hex head bolts &
  washers
• used to mount one rack rail
  (used in racks with Amhal
  strut rail mounting)
Part #: H1224S20
(package of 20 screws)
• 12-24 x 5/8"
• Slotted & phillips combina
  tion pan head screws
• Zinc plated
• Used mainly on our
  aluminum open relay racks
  (RRAL series)
Part #: 1421N25
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421N100
(package of 100)
• 10-32 clip nuts
• USE ON ROUND HOLE
  PUNCHED RAILS ONLY
• Has the holding strength of
  a 10-32 nut
• Black finish
Part #: 1421CNC25
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421CNC100
(package of 100)
• 12-24 cage nuts
• USE ON SQUARE HOLE
  PUNCHED RAILS ONLY
• Has the holding strength of
  a 12-24 nut
• Zinc plated
Part #: 1421CNB25
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421CNB100
(package of 100)
• M6 cage nuts
• USE ON SQUARE HOLE
  PUNCHED RAILS ONLY
• Has the holding strength of
  a M6 nut
• Zinc plated
Part #: RCNIT
(cage nut insertion tool)
• Allows for easy installation
  of cage nuts in square rail
  hole
• Spring steel tool
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с
крупнейших складов мира.
Благодаря сотрудничеству с мировыми поставщиками мы осуществляем
комплексные и плановые поставки   широчайшего   спектра электронных
компонентов.
Собственная  эффективная  логистика и склад в обеспечивает надежную
поставку продукции в точно указанные сроки по всей России.
Мы осуществляем  техническую поддержку нашим клиентам и
предпродажную проверку качества продукции. На  все поставляемые продукты
мы предоставляем  гарантию .
Осуществляем поставки продукции под контролем ВП МО РФ на
предприятия военно-промышленного комплекса  России , а также работаем в
рамках 275 ФЗ с открытием отдельных счетов в уполномоченном банке. Система
менеджмента качества компании соответствует требованиям ГОСТ ISO 9001.
Минимальные сроки поставки, гибкие цены, неограниченный
ассортимент  и индивидуальный подход к клиентам являются основой для
выстраивания долгосрочного и эффективного сотрудничества с предприятиями
радиоэлектронной промышленности, предприятиями  ВПК и научно-
исследовательскими  институтами России.
С нами вы становитесь  еще успешнее!
Наши контакты:
Телефон: +7 812 627 14 35
Электронная почта: sales@st-electron.ru
Адрес: 198099, Санкт-Петербург,
Промышленная ул, дом № 19, литера Н,
помещение 100-Н Офис 331